
S. No. 

The result of the following candidate(s) of Diploma in Civil Engineering & Lateral Entry who appeared in 

Third Semester examination held in Jan-Feb, 2025 is notified as under: 

1 01-DCE-2023 

2. 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9 

10 

11 

12. 

13. 

14 

Roll No. 

15 

03-DCE-2023 

04-DCE-2023 

05-DCE-2023 

07-DCE-2023 

08-DCE-2023 

11-DCE-2023 

12-DCE-2023 

13-DCE-2023 

14-DCE-2023 

BABA GHULAM SHAH BADSHAH UNIVERSITY 

Rajouri (J&K) - 185234 

15-DCE-2023 

Result Notification No. 155 of 2025 

Date: 22 -04-2025 

16-DCE-2023 

Result of Diploma in Civil Engineering & Lateral Entry- Semester lI 
Examination held in Jan-Feb, 2025 

17-DCE-2023 

Registration No. 

09-DCE-2023 BGSBU/23/1062-DCE 

BGSBUI23/1054-DCE 

10-DCE-2023 BGSBU23/1063-DCE 

BGSBU23/1056-DCE 

BGSBUI23/1057-DCE 

BGSBUI23/1058-DCE 

BGSBUI23/1060-DCE 

BGSBUI23/1061-DCE 

BGSBUI23/1064-DCE 

BGSBUI23/1065-DCE 

BGSBUI23/1066-DCE 

BGSBUI23/1067-DCE 

BGSBUI23/1068-DCE 

BGSBUI23/1069-DCE 

BGSBU23/1070-DCE 

Name of the Candidate & 

Parentage 

Ajaz Ahmed 

S/o Mohd Shabir 

Umer Mushtaq 

Slo Mushtag Hussain 

Shaid Ahmed 

S/o Mohd Anwar 

Sanchita Gupta 

D/o Amit Gupta 

Mohd Yassir Kassana 

Slo Mohd Aslam 

Abinaz Fani 

Slo Ajaz Ahmed 

Mobeen Kouser 

D/o Zaffar Mahmood 

Abrar Zaffar 

Slo Zaffar Mahmood 

Mohd Shabab UI Din Bhat 

Slo Mohd Javaid 

Sayed Haider Ali 

Slo lbrar Ahmed Shah 

Rabia Kouser 

D/o Mohd Razaq 

Uzima Mahboob 

D/o Mohd Mahboob 

Sagib Ali 

Slo Ghulam Hussain 

Abrar Choudhary 

Slo Rukhsar Ahmed 

Yasir Kosser 

Dlo Mushtag Hussain 

Result of Semester ll: 
Marks Obtained out of 

Maximum Marks:900 

526 

Re-appear in CE-301 

Re-appear in CE-301 

613 

600 

602 

639 

652 

Re-appear in CE-301 &CE 
305 

Re-appear in CE-305 

Re-appear in CE-305 

Re-appear in CE-301,CE-303 

& CE- 305 

Re-appear in CE-301 

Re-appear in CE-301 

701 



16. 

17. 20-DCE-2023 BGSBUI23/1073-DCE 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29. 

30. 

31 

32 

18-DCE-2023 BGSBUI23/1071-DCE 

33. 

21-DCE-2023 BGSBU23/1074-DCE 

23-DCE-2023 BGSBUI23/1076-DCE 

24-DCE-2023 BGSBU/23/1077-DCE 

26-DCE-2023 BGSBUI23/1079-DCE 

28-DCE-2023 BGSBUI23/1081-DCE 

30-DCE-2023 BGSBU/23/1083-DCE 

32-DCE-2023 

38-DCE-2023 

39-DCE-2023 

40-DCE-2023 

44-DCE-2023 

45-DCE-2023 

41-DCE-2023 BGSBU/23/1093-DCE 

46-DCE-2023 

47-DCE-2023 

48-DCE-2023 

BGSBUI23/1085-DCE 

34. 50-DCEIL-2024 

BGSBUI23/1091-DCE 

BGSBU/23/1213-DCE 

BGSBU/23/1096-DCE 

BGSBU/23/1100-DCE 

Irm Kouser 

D/o Mohd Sabar 

Sahila Koser 

D/o Munshi Khan 

Shazia Mushtag 

Dlo Mushtag Hussain 

Muzaffer Hussain 

S/o Nazir Hussain 

Sameena Kouser 

D/o Mohd Aslam 

Mushraf Khan 

S/o Alam Hussain 

Musharaf Hussain 

Slo Munshi Khan 

Sajid lqbal 
Slo Mohd Sabil 

Abid Raza 

Slo Mohd Ishag 

Mohd Shakoor 

Slo Abdul Qayoom 

Wajad Ali 
S/o Mohd Sadiq 

Arshad Mehmood 

Slo Manzoor Hussain 

Zahieer Abass 

S/o Nazir Hussain 

Mohd Asif 

S/o Mohd Haroof 

Aizya Kosser 

Dlo Mohd Pervaiz 

Aamil Hussain 

S/o Amim Ul Hussain 

Zahid Mehmood 

Slo Mohd Nazir 

Zeeshan Ahmed Khawaja 

Slo Javid lqbal 

Umar Mehtab 

Slo Gulzar Hussain 

35. 51-DCE/L-2024 BGSBUI24/1313-DCE/L Mohammad Saifal 

S/o Mohammad Younis 

Re-appear in CE-302,CE-303 

&CE- 305 

Re-appear in CE-303 

701 

Re-appear in CE-301 

Re-appear in CE-301 

Re-appear in CE-301 

Re-appear in CE-301 

Re-appear in CE-301,CE-303 

&CE- 304 

Re-appear in CE-302 

Re-appear in CE-301 

Withheld* 

Re-appear in CE-301 &CE 

312 

533 

561 

Withheld* 

Withheld * 

Withheld * 

Re-appear in CE-301 

Withheld * 

Re-appear in CE-301 



36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42. 

43. 

44 

52-DCEIL-2024 

53-DCE/L-2024 BGSBUI24/1315-DCEIL 

55-DCE/L-2024 

56-DCEIL-2024 

57-DCE/L-2024 BGSBU/24/1319-DCEIL 

54-DCEIL-2024BGSBUI24/1316-DCEIL Arshad Ali 

58-DCEIL-2024 BGSBU/24/1320-DCEIL 

45. 61-DCEIL-2024 BGSBU/24/1323-DCE/IL 

46. 62-DCE/L-2024 

48. 64-DCEIL-2024 

49. 66-DCE/L-2024 BGSBUI24/1328-DCENL 

Faisal Nasar 
Slo Nasar Ahmed 

'Errors & Omissions Accepted' 

Yasmeen Akhter 

Baba Ghulam Shah Badshah University 
Rajouri -185234 

D/o Kabir Hussain 

Date of Declaration of Result: 22-04-2025 

No.BGSBU/CoE/25/1376 
Date: 22-04-2025 

S/o Kabir Hussain 

59-DCEIL-2024 BGSBUI24/1321-DCEIL Sajad Ali Shah 

Mohd Ajaz 
Slo Abdul Latif 

Rehan Khan 

60-DCEIL-2024BGSBUI24/1322-DCEIL Adnan Ayoub 

S/o Zafar lgbal 

Waseem Abass 

Slo Mohd Abass 

Azahir Mahmood 

Slo Thair Mahmood 

47. 63-DCE/L-2024 BGSBUI24/1325-DCE/L Mohd Adil Khan 

Slo Maqsood Hussain Shah 

Slo Mohd Ayoub 

Lawish Kumar 

Slo Rattan Lal 

Toseef Ahmed 

Slo Mohd Hanif 

Slo Mohd Yaseen Khan 

Aamir Gafoor 

50. 67-DCE/L-2024 BGSBUI24/1329-DCE/L Sanam Ruksar 

S/o Abdul Gafoor 

Sarish Raja 

D/o Tariq Mehmood 

Dlo Mohd Ashraf 

Withheld * 

Re-appear in CE-301,CE 
302,CE- 303 &CE-305 

Re-appear in CE-301,CE 
302,CE- 303 &CE-305 

Withheld * 

Withheld * 

592 

Re-appear in CE-302 

Re-appear in CE-301,CE 
302,CE- 303 &CE-305 

Re-appear in CE-301,CE 

302,CE- 303 &CE-305 

Re-appear in CE-301 

Withheld * 

707 

Withheld * 

598 

Re-appear in CE-301 

Sd/ 
Controller of Examinations 



Copy to the 

1. Dean, Academic Affairs. 
2. Controller of Examinations. 

3. Vice-Chancellor's secretariat for kind Information of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor. 

4. Principal of the concerned College/Head of the concerned Department, shall ensure that no student is allowed to appear in 
the forthcoming Sessional / University Examinations unless his / her registration is completed. 

5. lWc University 
6. Office Copy. 

Note: 

i) The candidates who have got backlog(s) in Semester - Il|| shall submit their Examination Forms within 20 days of 

declaration of the result. 

i) Re-evaluation of Answer Scripts shall be permissible 
appeared in main examination only. 

hana 

Deputy Çontroller of Examinatiors 

i) For Re-checking and Re-evaluation; prescribed application form, duly attested by a University teacher/officer, 

accompanied by original Marks Card issued to the candidate and requisite fee of Rs.300/- per script or the amount as may 

be notified by the University from time to time, should reach the Controller of Examinations within 15 days of the declaration 

of the result of the main examination concerned. 

Ab: Absent 

not more than 25% of theory papers in which the candidate has 

*Result withheld:- for want of pending documents required in registration section 
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